
4 Route 4 - departures from Queensgate Bus Station (Bay 1A) to
West Town  Netherton  City Hospital

Journey time to City Hospital
12 minutes

Other buses to City Hospital
leave from Bay 1

(route 2 via South Bretton)

ROUTE
Aldermans Drive
West Town
  Mayors Walk
Thorpe Park Road
Thorpe Hall
Netherton
  Audley Gate
  Atherstone Avenue
  St Judes Church
City Hospital

0830
0930
1030
1130
1230
1330
1430
1530
1630
1730

SUNDAYS
and public holidays

From 1 Sept 2024

www.pbt.org.uk

MONDAY TO SATURDAY

0544
0614
0644
0714
0744
0814
0844
0924
0954

every
30

minutes

1554
1629
1659
1729
1804
1834
1904
2004


